
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.3 225.0 10

2 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.8 205.0 8

3 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 215.0 190.0 6

4 James Ernst Pioneers 200.0 185.0 4

5 Mason Jackson Independence High School 216.0 175.0 2

6 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 203.0 165.0 1

7 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 214.2 155.0 0

8 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 155.0 0

9 Zach Kraft Independence High School 206.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mason Jackson Independence High School 216.0 365.0 10

2 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 214.2 355.0 8

3 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 215.0 325.0 6

4 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 310.0 4

5 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.8 300.0 2

6 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.3 290.0 1

7 James Ernst Pioneers 200.0 260.0 0

8 Zach Kraft Independence High School 206.0 250.0 0

9 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 203.0 225.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.8 245.0 10

2 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 214.2 205.0 8

3 Mason Jackson Independence High School 216.0 205.0 6

4 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 215.0 200.0 4

5 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 175.0 2

6 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.3 165.0 1

7 Zach Kraft Independence High School 206.0 155.0 0

8 James Ernst Pioneers 200.0 135.0 0

9 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 203.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.8 750.0 10

2 Mason Jackson Independence High School 216.0 745.0 8

3 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 214.2 715.0 6

4 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 215.0 715.0 4

5 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.3 680.0 2

6 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 640.0 1

7 James Ernst Pioneers 200.0 580.0 0

8 Zach Kraft Independence High School 206.0 405.0 0

9 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 203.0 390.0 0


